
INVITATION TO TENDER 
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING/SITE VISIT

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.2/OT/
107/NM/23-24

Repair of Live Line
Laboratory 

Tuesday
21.05.2024

Tuesday 28.05.2024
10.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

(Live Line Laboratory,
Institute of Energy
Studies & Research 
(IESR)

Tuesday 
04.06.2024 
at 10.00 a.m. 

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
112/HR /23-24

Procurement of Consultan-
cy for Talent Assessment 
Tools

Thursday 
23.05.2024

Thursday 30.05.2024
10.00 a.m. - 12.00 p.m.

(Stima Plaza, Audi-
torium) 

Thursday 
06.06.2024 
at 10.00 a.m. 

3. KP1/9A.3/OT/
50/23-24

Procurement of 
Workstation Accessories

Wednesday 
22.05.2024

N/A Wednesday 
05.06.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.3/OT/
52/23-24

Procurement of Tools for 
Infrastructure Development

Wednesday 
22.05.2024

N/A Tuesday 
04.06.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
RFP/001/23-24

Provision of Consultancy 
Services for the Develop-
ment of A Master Plan for 
The Institute of Energy 
Studies and Research 
(IESR) and Design of a 
Modern Training and Labo-
ratory Block

Wednesday 
22.05.2024

N/A Tuesday 
04.06.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9A.3/OT/
49/23-24

Procurement of Lube Oil 
and Radiator Coolant for 
Off Grid Power Stations

Thursday 
23.05.2024

N/A Thursday 
06.06.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9A.2/OT/
098/ICT/23-24

Provision of SCADA Expan-
sion in Existing Substation

Friday
24.05.2024

N/A Friday 
07.06.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

8. KP1/9A.2/OT/
111/ICT/23-24

Supply and Installation of 
Radio Masts and Associated 
Works  

Friday
24.05.2024

N/A Friday 
07.06.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

9. KP1/9A.3/OT/
51/23-24

Supply of Tools and Test 
Equipment for Quality 
Control Laboratory

Friday
24.05.2024

N/A Friday 
07.06.2024
at 11.00 a.m.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                         				         www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website 
(www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.


